
FREIGHT SURCHARGES 2024
Intermodal

Country Terminal
Delivery day/ 
Arrival Day

Demurage cost  
per trailer per day

Demurage cost  
per TEU per day

Electrical  
connection per 
unit per day

Dangerous goods
Extra container  
lift per lift

Sweden

Gothenburg > 4 24.00 Free 37.50 as per tariff 35.00

Trelleborg > 3 25.00 Free 37.50 as per tariff 35.00

Eskilstuna > 3 9.50 - - as per tariff 25.00

Germany

Kiel > 4 24.50 24.50 45.00 as per tariff 38.00

Rostock > 3 12.00 6.00 45.00 as per tariff 38.00

Duisberg

> 36 - 60 hours 21.60 12.00 - 60.00 -

> 60 - 84 hours 21.60 12.00 - 110.00 -

> 84 - 383 hours 43.20 24.00 - - -

> 384 hours 86.40 86.40 - - -

Hannover Lehrte > 1 Free Free 36.50 as per tariff 35.00

Ludwigshafen
< 3 Free Free 37.50

as per tariff 35.00
> 4

32.00 / day + all 
previous days

- -

Munich > 1 Free Free 37.50 as per tariff 35.00

Luxembourg Bettembourg

< 2 Free Free 37.50

as per tariff 35.003 9.00 9.00 -

4 18.00 18.00 -

All rates are one way and exclusive of VAT. The currency is Euro. Stena Line reserves the right to adjust tariffs to compensate for costs beyond the control of the company. All business undertaken is subject to the 

Stena Line Group’s “Standard terms of business for freight customers” and “Conditions of carriage of goods by sea”, please click here for further information.

All 
prices in 

EUR



For further information about prices and bookings or enquiries, please contact one of our Customer Service Teams. 
Find contact details, by clicking here.

Country Terminal
Delivery day/ 
Arrival Day

Demurage cost  
per trailer per day

Demurage cost  
per TEU per day

Electrical  
connection per 
unit per day

Dangerous goods
Extra container  
lift per lift

France

Le Boulou

< 2 Free Free 37.50

as per tariff 35.003 10.00 - -

4 10.00 - -

Lyon

< 2 Free Free -

as per tariff 35.003 18.00 - -

4 18.00 - -

Italy

Verona Q.E.

22-48 hours 12.00 10.00 -

as per tariff 35.00
48-72 hours 17.00 11.00 -

72-96 hours 24.00 14.00 -

> 96 hours 34.00 20.00 -

Verona 
Interterminal

22-48 hours 12.00 10.00 - -

35.00
48-72 hours 17.00 11.00 - -

72-96 hours 24.00 14.00 - -

> 96 hours 34.00 20.00 - -

Norway Oslo

< 2 Free Free -

as per tariff 35.003 95.00 50.00 -

4 95.00 50.00 -

All rates are one way and exclusive of VAT. The currency is Euro. Stena Line reserves the right to adjust tariffs to compensate for costs beyond the control of the company. All business undertaken is subject to the 

Stena Line Group’s “Standard terms of business for freight customers” and “Conditions of carriage of goods by sea”, please click here for further information.

All 
prices in 

EUR

https://www.stenalinefreight.com/contact/


Intermodal solution

Departure Arrival Dead freight*

Eskilstuna Rostock 340

Eskilstuna Verona 640

Eskilstuna Bettembourg 755

Eskilstuna Lyon 1180

Eskilstuna Le Boulou 1625

Oslo Rostock 400

Oslo Verona 800

Oslo Bettembourg 850

Oslo Lyon 1000

Oslo Le Boulou 1450

Trelleborg Verona 420

Trelleborg Bettembourg 535

Trelleborg Lyon 860

Trelleborg Le Boulou 1185

Gothenburg Hannover 310

Gothenburg Duisburg 310

Gothenburg Ludwigshafen 310

Gothenburg Münich 310

Gothenburg Verona 735

Gothenburg Bettembourg 760

Gothenburg Lyon 1185

Gothenburg Le Boulou 1510

*) Not cancelled before 12:00 pm the day before shipment. Charges includes rail/sea dead freight.

All rates are one way and exclusive of VAT.
Stena Line reserves the right to adjust tariffs to compensate for costs beyond the control of the company. All business undertaken is subject to the Stena Line 
Group’s “Standard terms of business for freight customers” and “Conditions of carriage of goods by sea”, please click here for further information.

For further information about prices and bookings or enquiries, please contact one of our Customer Service Teams. 
Find contact details, by clicking here.

All 
prices in 

EUR

https://www.stenalinefreight.com/contact/


Sea part

Relation Weight ADR - EUR Plug in - EUR Non craneable

Trelleborg Rostock

1-4999 51

29 Yes5000-9999 84

> 10000 111

Gothenburg Kiel

1-4999 51

45 Yes5000-9999 84

> 10000 111

Rail part

Relation Weight per loading unit ADR - EUR Plug in - EUR Non craneable 60 EUR

Eskilstuna Trelleborg > 1 35 Not available No

Oslo Trelleborg > 1 40 Not available No

Oslo Gothenburg > 1 40 Not available No

Rostock Verona > 1 25 Not available No

Rostock Bettembourg > 1 75 Not available Yes

Rostock Lyon > 1 75 Not available Yes

Rostock Le Boulou > 1 75 + 55 Not available No

Kiel Hamburg > 1 10 Not available No

Kiel Hannover > 1 10 Not available No

Kiel Duisburg > 1 10 Not available No

Kiel Ludwigshafen > 1 10 Not available No

Kiel Münich > 1 10 Not available No

Kiel Verona > 1 93 Not available No

Kiel Bettembourg > 1 75 Not available Yes

Kiel Lyon > 1 75 Not available Yes

Kiel Le Boulou > 1 75 + 55 Not available No

For further information about prices and bookings or enquiries, please contact one of our Customer Service Teams. 
Find contact details, by clicking here.

All 
prices in 

EUR

https://www.stenalinefreight.com/contact/


Terminal addresses

Find more information

Terminal addresses

Gothenburg Majnabbe
Fraktexpedition
SE-405 19 Gothenburg
+46 31 858465

Duisburg
Duss Duisburg
Alte Ruhrorter Strasse 11
DE-47119 Duisburg
+49 203 809 0510

Le Boulou
Le Boulou Terminals
Platform LR Distriport Area
F-66160 Le Boulou

Trelleborg
Port of Trelleborg
Varvsgatan
SE-231 22 Trelleborg
+46 42 136 565

Hannover Lehrte
Duss Hannover Lehrte
Eisenbahnlängsweg 100
D- 31275 Hannover
+49 411 897665220

Lyon
Lyon Terminal
Port Edouard Herriot
11, rue Jean Bouin
F-69007 Lyon

Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna Kombiterminal
Silverdalsvägen 3
SE-632 26 Eskilstuna
+46 16161925

Ludwigshafen
KTL Kombi Terminal Ludwigshafen
Am Hansenbusch 11
D- 67069 Ludwigshafen
+49 621 65913846

Verona
Verona Q.E. Termnalitalia
Via Sommacampagna 37a
IT-37100 Verona
+ 39 045 862 4431

Kiel
Port of Kiel
Schwedenkai 1
DE-24103 Kiel
+49 431 982 2156

Munich
Duss München Riem
Hofbräuallee 11
DE-81829 München
+49 89 130883990

Verona
Terminali Italia Interterminal
Via Sommacampagna 61
IT-37137 Verona
+ 39 045 864 6107

Rostock
Rostock Trimodal GmbH
Am Skandinavienkai 1
DE-18147 Rostock
+49 381 666 2222

Bettembourg
Terminal Intermodal
Eurohub Sud
L-3434 Dudelange
+352 4996 0108

Oslo
Alnabru Kombiterminal
Alfaset 3. Industrievei 27
NO-0614 Oslo
+47 455 00 318

For opening hours and more information, visit our website
stenalinefreight.com

https://stenalinefreight.com

